Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK NA 4905&%

il

HME RS

FLAHIUE Bifiy

e PR A ik
i
NSK NA 4905F K

152 58 P

CR
COR
CR2
COR2
LS
MASS

NA 4905
30

42

17
0.3
21400
26800
2180
2740
14000
91

mm

kgf
kgf

1/min

Wiz
Sz

7 2
(&)
BT
G40
BT
AT
A B e T
e

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/971dbbfc.html

ﬂ RN

ARSI,

e et e

i T

SE &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/971dbbfc. html






